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DEGREE/TRAINING 

REQUIRED 
Standard Occupational System 

(SOC) Code 

 
OCCUPATION 

 
 KS Median Wagei 

       

EMPLOYMENT PROSPECTS 
KANSAS 
2012-2022 

Participants     growth  % 

USA 
2014-2024 

Participants        growth % 
- On /Job Training, Certifications, 
Registered Apprenticeship, 
Associate Degree, Certifications or 
2 Yr. Comm/Technical Colleges 

   
 
 
 

 
 
 

  

27-1019 
27-1013 

Sketch Artist, Illustrator Artists, all Media 
/ Graphic Designer / CAD Technician 
/ Fashion Illustrator 

 

$ 58,250 
$30,980 

20-20 
150-150 

+0% 
+1% 

13,400-13,500 
26,300-27,100 

+0% 
+3% 

27-1021 
Commercial and Industrial Designers:  

Textile Designer 
 

$53,020 310-330- +5% 38,400-39,200 +2% 

Bachelor’s Degrees 
Colleges / Universities 

      

27-1025 

Interior Designers: Commercial, 
Residential and Home Furnishings 
Coordinator 

 

$45,240 360-400 +13% 58,900-61,100 +4% 

27-1014 

Multi-Media Artists and Animators:  
Commercial Artist / Illustrator / 
Artists, all Media 

 

$47,950 260-280 +10% 64,400-68,300 +6% 

27-1024 Graphic Deisgn CAD technician 
 

$40,610 2,750-2,980 +9% 261,600-265,200 +1% 

27-1027 Set &Exhibit Designers 
 

$43,940 60-70 +14% 13.300-14,200 +7% 

25-2032 Vocational Education Teacher, Secondary 
School 

$46,890 1,070-1,150 +8% 79,600-79.900 +0% 

N/A = Data Not Available  
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