

Visual Arts Pathway

Kansas State Department of Education

DEGREE/TRAINING REQUIRED Standard Occupational System (SOC) Code	OCCUPATION	KS Median Wage ⁱ	EMPLOYMENT PROSPECTS			
			KANSAS 2012-2022		USA 2014-2024	
- On /Job Training, Certifications, Registered Apprenticeship, Associate Degree, Certifications or 2 Yr. Comm/Technical Colleges			Participants gi	rowth %	Participants	growth %
27-1019 27-1013	Sketch Artist, Illustrator Artists, all Media / Graphic Designer / CAD Technician / Fashion Illustrator	\$ 58,250 \$30,980	20-20 150-150	+0% +1%	13,400-13,500 26,300-27,100	+0% +3%
27-1021	Commercial and Industrial Designers: Textile Designer	\$53,020	310-330-	+5%	38,400-39,200	+2%
Bachelor's Degrees Colleges / Universities						
27-1025	Interior Designers: Commercial, Residential and Home Furnishings Coordinator	\$45,240	360-400	+13%	58,900-61,100	+4%
27-1014	Multi-Media Artists and Animators: Commercial Artist / Illustrator / Artists, all Media	\$47,950	260-280	+10%	64,400-68,300	+6%
27-1024	Graphic Deisgn CAD technician	\$40,610	2,750-2,980	+9%	261,600-265,200	+1%
27-1027	Set &Exhibit Designers	\$43,940	60-70	+14%	13.300-14,200	+7%
25-2032	Vocational Education Teacher, Secondary School	\$46,890	1,070-1,150	+8%	79,600-79.900	+0%

N/A = Data Not Available

National Center for O*NET Development. 25-2032.00. *O*NET OnLine*. Retrieved July 28, 2016, from http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/25-2032.00

